Overview
The ASC-140 Antenna Slave Controller is an economical,
easy to install remote site interface designed to directly
control MRC’s MicroScan, ProScan and UltraScan anten-
na systems The ASC-140 works as a standalone unit or as
a slave to the MAC-1000 Master Antenna Controllers.
The ASC-140 provides the interface between the MAC-
1000, the MRC Central Receiver and antennas. All site

115 or 230 VAC,50/60 Hz, 2 A max
Input surge protection
ORDERING INFORMATION
ANTENNA SLAVE CONTROLLERS
ASC-140P: ................................................. ProScan Antenna Slave Controller
ASC-140M: ............................................................... MicroScan & Ellipse-CR
Antenna Slave Controller
ASC-140U: ............................................... UltraScan Antenna Slave Controller
ASC-140S: ............................................. SectorScan Antenna Slave Controller
ANTENNA SLAVE CONTROLLER OPTIONS
MEK-140: ................................................................ MicroScan Expansion Kit
PEK-140: .................................................................... ProScan Expansion Kit
UEK-140: .................................................................. UltraScan Expansion Kit
MASTER CONTROL SYSTEM
MAC-1000R: ......................................................... MAC-1000 Rack Mounted
Antenna Controller
ASC-140
Standard Hardware
State of the art modular design is used for high reliability and
ease of service. This is a STD Bus based product and it uses
industry standard hardware. Its primary central processor is a
commercially available 8-bit microcontroller. Design atten-
tion to shielding and filtering assures that the ASC-140 will
operate reliably in even the worst RF environments.
Advanced Communications Capabilities
The ASC-140 includes a choice of internal modems for com-
municating with the master controller location. Modems are